WEEK 1

WEEK 2

2017 HOLIDAY PROGRAMME PRICELIST:

Cone——Tomton 7w

Mon: 3 July

Tues: 4 July

Wed: 5 July

Thurs: 6 July

Fri: 7 July

Mon: 10 July

Tues: 11 July

Wed: 12 July

Thurs: 13 July
Fri: 14 July

Lions head

Cape Point & peninsula
tour

Zandvlei Nature Reserve

Steenbras Klipspringer
trail

Hout Bay

Kalk Bay caves

Paarl Rock Nature
Reserve

Greenpoint Biodiversity
Park

Stellenbosch University

Intaka Island *

Myths & legends of the
mountain

Peninsula fynbos, Cape
Point animals & looking
after our oceans

Birding, waste, Eland and
canoeing fun on the vlei

Biospheres & exploring
leopard territory

Rivers, water and the Hout
Bay estuary

Bats! Caves! Crawling and
FUN!

Hiking on Paarls’ Pearl, Bat
Cave & Klipkershout trail

Cultural heritage and fun in
fynbos

Intro to scientific research

Birding & green spaces

Please note that all participants need to provide their own food & drink.
e Permit fees are included

Total per person for the 10 days: R 3500.00

Total per person for week 1: R 1780.00
Total per person for week 2: R 1720.00

CAPE
LEOPARD
TRUST

Price (per person)

R300

R380

R300

R450

R350

R300

R400

R300

R400
R320

< NOTE: We need a minimum of ten participants for the programme to take place. The
abovementioned outings may be cancelled if we do not get 10 participants signed up. Any
moneys paid to us beforehand will be refunded in this instance. >

The Cape Leopard Trust
Board of Trustees: Johan van der Westhuizen (Chairman); Dr William Horsnell; Dr lan McCallum;
David Knott; Brendhan Kannemeyer; Jannie Nieuwoudt
P.O. Box 31139, Tokai, Cape Town, 7966
Email: contact@capeleopard.org.za
Website: www.capeleopard.org.za

Scientific Advisory Board: Dr William Horsnell (UCT) (Chair); Prof. Les Underhill (UCT);
Dr Jacqueline Bishop (UCT); Dr Alison Leslie (SU); Dr Steve Compton (RU); Dr Dan Parker (RU)



