2017 HOLIDAY PROGRAMME PRICELIST:



	Date	Destination	Title	Price (per person)
	Mon: 3 July	Lions head	Myths & legends of the mountain	R300
	Tues: 4 July	Cape Point & peninsula tour	Peninsula fynbos, Cape Point animals & looking after our oceans	R380
	Wed: 5 July	Zandvlei Nature Reserve	Birding, waste, Eland and canoeing fun on the vlei	R300
	Thurs: 6 July	Steenbras Klipspringer trail	Biospheres & exploring leopard territory	R450
	Fri: 7 July	Hout Bay	Rivers, water and the Hout Bay estuary	R350
	Mon: 10 July	Kalk Bay caves	Bats! Caves! Crawling and FUN!	R300
	Tues: 11 July	Paarl Rock Nature Reserve	Hiking on Paarls' Pearl, Bat Cave & Klipkershout trail	R400
	Wed: 12 July	Greenpoint Biodiversity Park	Cultural heritage and fun in fynbos	R300
	Thurs: 13 July	Stellenbosch University	Intro to scientific research	R400
	Fri: 14 July	Intaka Island *	Birding & green spaces	R320

Please note that all participants need to provide their own food & drink.

Permit fees are included

Total per person for the 10 days: <u>R 3500.00</u>

Total per person for week 1: <u>R 1780.00</u> Total per person for week 2: <u>R 1720.00</u>

< **NOTE:** We need a minimum of ten participants for the programme to take place. The abovementioned outings may be cancelled if we do not get 10 participants signed up. Any moneys paid to us beforehand will be refunded in this instance. >

The Cape Leopard Trust Board of Trustees: Johan van der Westhuizen (Chairman); Dr William Horsnell; Dr Ian McCallum; David Knott; Brendhan Kannemeyer; Jannie Nieuwoudt P.O. Box 31139, Tokai, Cape Town, 7966 Email: contact@capeleopard.org.za Website: <u>www.capeleopard.org.za</u>

Scientific Advisory Board: Dr William Horsnell (UCT) (Chair); Prof. Les Underhill (UCT); Dr Jacqueline Bishop (UCT); Dr Alison Leslie (SU); Dr Steve Compton (RU); Dr Dan Parker (RU)